

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30422/2011

ABBAL SINGH PANWAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.THR.DIV.MAN.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 06/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Singh Rana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present.

Respondents are unserved.

If petitioner fails to take appropriate steps on or
before 28.2.2012, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers
for non-prosecution.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR